MmM" STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION Rev. February 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ANICT ( ‘mY
TRANSPORTATION (= LA INI( UriJer

SP/SAP(s) SAP 139-124- | MN Project No.: | N/A
004 Change Order No. |5
Project Location  South 4thStreet
 Local Agency ‘ City of Marshall Public Works i .qua! Project No.| Z75
Contractor  |Rand G Construction Co. | Contract No. | Project: 275
Address/City/State/Zip ] 2694 County Road 6 / Marshall / MN / 56258
Total Change Order Amount $ ($28,917.22)

Final Reconciling Change Order

Estimate Of Cost: (Include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.)

ltem No. Description Unit | Unit Price Q:;)r:ti—ty An::L:r;[ s
2104.502 | REMOVE CATCH BASIN EACH |$350.00 -4 ($1,400.00)
2104.503 | SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) LF $3.00 58 $174.00

SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL

2104.503 | DEPTH) LF $5.00 -4 ($20.00)
2360.509 | TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C) TON $99.85 47.8 $4,772.83
2360.509 | TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B) | TON $97.29 -318.52(($30,988.81)
2451.609 | AGGREGATE FOUNDATION TON $35.00 -106 ($3,710.00)
2502.503 | 6" PERF PVC PIPE DRAIN LF $11.00 168 $1,848.00
2503.503 | 36" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS IlI LF $116.00 -2.5 ($290.00)
2503.503 | 18" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS llI LF $58.00 -3.5 ($203.00)
2503.503 | 15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS IlI LF $55.00 -19 ($1,045.00)
2503.503 | 10" PVC PIPE SEWER LF $54.50 20.5 $1,117.25
2503.503 | 4" PVC PIPE SEWER LF $40.00 -105.5 [($4,220.00)
2503.503 | 8" PVC PIPE SEWER LF $50.50 19 $959.50
2503.503 | 12" PVC PIPE SEWER LF $82.00 0.8 $65.60
2503.503 | 51" SPAN RC PIPE-ARCH SEWER CL IIA LF $240.00 2.7 $648.00
2504.602 | 16"X16" TEE FITTING EACH |$2,220.00 |-1 ($2,220.00)
2504.602 | 16" SLEEVE EACH |[$1,315.00 |-1 ($1,315.00)
2504.602 | INSTALL PLUG EACH |$250.00 -12 ($3,000.00)
2504.602 | 6" SLEEVE EACH |$535.00 -9 ($4,815.00)
2504.602 | 8" GATE VALVE & BOX EACH |$2,100.00 |1 $2,100.00
2504.603 | 6" PVC WATERMAIN LF $42.00 -36 ($1,512.00)
2504.603 | 16" PVC WATERMAIN LF $80.00 14.5 $1,160.00
2504.603 | 8" PVC WATERMAIN LF $46.00 2 $92.00
2506.502 | ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING EACH |$500.00 5 $2,500.00
2506.502 | CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN A EACH |[$2,225.00 |-1 ($2,225.00)
2506.503 | CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 96-4020 |L F $1,830.00 [-0.15 ($274.50)
2506.503 | CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020 |L F $530.00 0.9 $477.00

Page 1 of 2




MmM» STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION Rev. February 2018

TRANSPORTATION (1~ [0} y ( VR }u E

SP/SAP(s) SAP 139-124- | MN Project No.: | N/A

004 Change Order No. |5
2506.503 | CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020 |L F $970.00 |-4.45 ($4,316.50)
2506.503 | CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 84-4020 |L F $1,340.00 |5.3 $7,102.00
2506.603 | 48" DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE LIN FT |$580.00 1.65 $957.00
2521.518 | 4" CONCRETE WALK SF $5.10 1004.4 |$5,122.44
2521.518 | 6" CONCRETE WALK SF $7.10 -538.3 |($3,821.93)
2531.503 | CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 |LF $15.25 137.2 [$2,092.30
2531.504 | 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT SY $60.50 85.6 $5,178.80
2531.604 | 7" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER SQ YD | $70.00 -51.46 |($3,602.20)
2531.618 | TRUNCATED DOMES SF $50.00 -15 ($750.00)
2565.602 | SAW CUT LOOP DETECTOR 6' X 6' EACH |$1,000.00 |1 $1,000.00
2573.501 | STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT LS $1,500.00 | -1 ($1,500.00)
2574.507 | BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW CYy $15.00 63 $945.00
2575.501 | TURF ESTABLISHMENT LS $5,000.00 | 0.5 $2,500.00
2575.523 | RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 MGAL |$300.00 5 $1,500.00

Net Change this Change Order | ($28,917.22)

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one)

(X) Is NOT changed () May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806
Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract | Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract
Change: 0 Change: 0

Approved by Project Engineer: %w,c’e @e/z Date: ]0/27/202]

Print Name: Jessie Dehn, P.E. Phone: 507-537-6773

Approved by Contractor: &aﬂ /ﬂ{/ Date: ”"’4;7"

Print Name:  Seoft Mathtowetz- Phone: 3P71-$37-1473

Page 2 of 2



